KVX SERIES  KVX SERIES
DVI KVM DVI KVM
EXTENDERSEXTENDERS
KVXLC-100, KVXLCF-100, KVXLC-200, KVXLCF-200
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
PWR
PWRSerial over IP

together to solve real-world business problems.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
KVX DVI KVM CATx Extenders
Single-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXLC-100
Dual-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXLC-200
KVX DVI KVM Fiber Extenders
Single-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXLCF-100
Dual-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXLCF-200
Accessories
Rackmount Kit KVXLC-RMK
Desktop Mounting Bracket Kit KVXLC-DMK
DIN Rail Mounting Bracket KVXLC-DRM